
 

Stakeholder Partnership and Participation  
Structure 

 
 
 



*Closed meeting 
 

MHSA Stakeholder Partnership and Participation Structure: 
“How Can My Voice Be Heard?”  

 

 
 
 
 
 

BHC & Community Advisory Collaboratives Forums Posting and Public Hearing 
Behavioral Health Commission 

 
Commission Meetings 
 

• Central 
• Regional (Desert, Mid-County, 

Western) 
 

Prevention and Early 
Intervention 

 
• Steering Committee* 
• Quarterly Collaborative 

Meetings  (Sign up at 
MHSA@rcmhd.org) 
 

Focus Groups 
 

Focus Groups are coordinated 
meetings designed to get specific 
feedback on community needs. They 
are sometimes used to initiate 
planning, sustain planning, or to 
concentrate feedback from a particular 
population or group. 

Plan Draft Distribution 
 

• RUHS-BH Clinics/Programs 
• Residential Housing 
• Wellness Cities 
• Public Libraries 

Behavioral Health Commission 
 
Standing Committees 
 

• Adult System of Care 
• Children’s Committee 
• Criminal Justice 
• Housing 
• Legislative 
• Older Adult System of Care 
• Veteran’s Committee 

 

Workforce Education and 
Training 

 
 
 

• Steering Committee* 
• Workforce survey, training 

evaluations, and feedback 
forms 

MHSA Forums 
 

MHSA Forums are held at community 
events and are dedicated to education 
and feedback on the MHSA plan. 
#MHSAtalks 

 
• May is Mental Health Month 
• Recovery Happens 
• (More to come) 

Public Hearing 
 

Public Hearing provides the 
community to give feedback on a 
proposed MHSA plan 

 
• Typically scheduled in May 

for annual update 
• Sometimes scheduled at 

other times of the year 
based on an individual 
workplan  

Cultural Competency 
• Reducing Disparities 
• African Am. Family Wellness 

Group 
• Asian Am. Task Force 
• Community Advisory on Gender 

and Sexuality Issues 
• Nosotros Community Settlement 
• Spirituality Initiative 
• Native Am. Council (Developing) 

Innovations 
 

• Steering Committee* 
• Plan related development, 

monitoring, and support 
a. TAY Collaborative 
b. CSEC Program 

Meeting 
 
 

 www.RCDMH.org 
 

MHSA Tab 
 

• Most recent annual update 
and latest 3-Year plan 

• Includes electronic 
feedback forms 

• MHSA@rcmhd.org  

mailto:MHSA@rcmhd.org
http://www.rcdmh.org/
mailto:MHSA@rcmhd.org


 

  2018 Meeting Schedule 
Revised 11/2017 

 
 

 
 

2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION & REGIONAL BOARD ADVISORY BOARD 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION 
1st Wednesday of the month at 12:00 noon at the following location:  Riverside University Health System – 
Behavioral Health, 2085 Rustin Avenue, Conference Room 1051, Riverside, 92507 on the following dates: 

January 3, 2018 April 4, 2018 ** July 11, 2018 ** October 3, 2018 

February 7, 2018 May 2, 2018 August – DARK November 7, 2018 

March 7, 2018 June 6, 2018 September 5, 2018 December - DARK 

For further information, please contact Maria Roman, BHC Liaison at (951) 955-7141. 
** Due to 4th of July Holiday, meeting has been moved forward to the following week – July 11, 2018 
 

DESERT REGIONAL BOARD 
2nd Tuesday of the month at 12:00 noon at the following location:  Indio Mental Health Clinic, 47-825 Oasis, 
Indio 92201 on the following dates: 

January 9, 2018 April 10, 2018 July 10, 2018 October 9, 2018 

February 13, 2018 May 8, 2018 August – DARK November 13, 2018 

March 13, 2018 June 12, 2018 September 11, 2018 December - DARK 

For further information, please contact Amber Duffle at (760) 863-8586. 
 

MID-COUNTY REGIONAL BOARD 
1st Thursday of the month at 3:00 p.m. at varying locations within the Mid-County Region on the following 
dates: 

January 4, 2018 April 5, 2018 July 5, 2018 October 4, 2018 

February 1, 2018 May 3, 2018 August – DARK November 1, 2018 

March 1, 2018 June 7, 2018 September 6, 2018 December - DARK 

For further information & to confirm location, please contact Hilda Gallegos at (951) 943-8015 x235.  
 

WESTERN REGIONAL BOARD 
Bi- Monthly – 1st Wednesday of the month at 4:00 p.m. at 2085 Rustin Avenue, Riverside 92507 on the 
following dates: 

January 3, 2018 April 4, 2018 July 11, 2018 October 3, 2018 

February 7, 2018 May 2, 2018 August – DARK November 7, 2018 

March 7, 2018 June 6, 2018 September 5, 2018 December – DARK  

For further information, please contact Norma MacKay at (951) 358-4523. 



 

  

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION - STANDING COMMITTEES 2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

ADULT SYSTEM  
OF CARE  

COMMITTEE 

CHILDREN'S 
COMMITTEE 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
COMMITTEE 

HOUSING 
COMMITTEE 

LEGISLATIVE 
COMMITTEE 

OLDER ADULT 
SYSTEM OF CARE 

COMMITTEE 

VETERAN'S 
COMMITTEE 

Last Thursday  
@ 12pm 

2085 Rustin Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

4th Tuesday  
@ 12:15pm 

3125 Myers Street 
Riverside, CA 92503 

2nd Wednesday  
@ 12pm 

3625 14th Street 
Riverside, CA 92501 

2nd Tuesday 
@ 11 am 

2085 Rustin Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

1st Wednesday 
@ 10:30 am 

2085 Rustin Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

2nd Tuesday  
@ 12pm 

2085 Rustin Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

1st Wednesday 
@ 10:30 am 

2085 Rustin Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507 

January 25, 2018 January 23, 2018 January 10, 2018 January 9, 2018 January 1, 2018 January 9, 2018 January 3, 2018 

February 22, 2018 February 27, 2018 NA February 13, 2018 February 7, 2018 February 13, 2018 February 7, 2018 

March 29, 2018 March 27, 2018 March 14, 2018 March 13, 2018 March 7, 2018 March 13, 2018 March 7, 2018 

April 26, 2018 April 24, 2018 NA April 10, 2018 April 4, 2018 April 10, 2018 April 4, 2018 

May 31, 2018 May 22, 2018 May 9, 2018 May 8, 2018 May 2, 2018 May 8, 2018 May 2, 2018 

June 28, 2018 June 26, 2018 NA June 12, 2018 June 6, 2018 June 12, 2018 June 6, 2018 

July 26, 2018 July 24, 2018 July 11, 2018 July 10, 2018 July 11, 2018 July 10, 2018 July 11, 2018 

August – DARK  August – DARK  NA August – DARK  August – DARK August – DARK  August – DARK 

September 27, 2018 September 25, 2018 September 12, 2018 September 11, 2018 September 5, 2018 September 11, 2018 September 5, 2018 

October 25, 2018 October 23, 2018 NA October 9, 2018 October 3, 2018 October 9, 2018 October 3, 2018 

November 29, 2018 November 27, 2018 November 14, 2018 November 13, 2018 November 7, 2018 November 13, 2018 November 7, 2018 

December – DARK  December - DARK NA December - DARK December – DARK  December - DARK December – DARK  

Committee 
Secretary 

Elizabeth Lagunas 
(951) 940-6215 

Committee 
Secretary 

Saida Spencer 
(951) 358-7348 

Committee 
Secretary 

Valerie Arce 
(951) 955-1530 

Committee 
Secretary 

Michelle Barrera 
(951) 715-5049 

Committee 
Secretary 

Monet Benitez  
(951) 955-7270 

Committee 
Secretary 

Cynthia Magill 
(951) 509-2422 

Committee 
Secretary 

Skye Vickers  
(951) 955-7116 

Meetings are subject to change.  For further information, please contact the Committee Secretary. 
Thank you!  



1/10/2018 

2/14/2018 

3/14/2018 

4/11/2018 

5/9/2018 

6/13/2018 

7/11/2018 

8/8/2018 

9/12/2018 

10/10/2018 

11/14/2018 

12/12/2018

1/17/2018 

2/21/2018 

3/21/2018 

4/18/2018 

5/16/2018 

6/20/2018 

7/18/2018 

8/15/2018 

9/19/2018 

10/17/2018 

11/21/2018 

12/19/2018

1/25/2018 

2/22/2018 

3/22/2018 

4/26/2018 

5/24/2018 

6/28/2018 

7/26/2018 

8/23/2018 

9/27/2018 

10/25/2018 

11/22/2018 

12/27/2018

1/16/2018 

2/20/2018 

3/20/2018 

4/17/2018 

5/15/2018 

6/19/2018 

7/17/2018 

8/21/2018 

9/18/2018 

10/16/2018 

11/20/2018 

12/18/2018

1/8/2018 

2/5/2018 

3/5/2018 

4/2/2018 

5/7/2018 

6/4/2018 

7/2/2018 

8/6/2018 

9/3/2018 

10/1/2018 

11/5/2018 

12/3/2018

1/22/2018 

2/26/2018 

3/26/2018 

4/23/2018 

5/28/2018 

6/25/2018 

7/23/2018 

8/27/2018 

9/24/2018 

10/22/2018 

11/26/2018 

12/24/2018 

Reducing 
Disparities 

AAFWAG AATF CAGSI Nosotros 
Spirituality 
Initiative 

2018 SCHEDULESMEETING 

*Red denotes a DARK month, committee will not meet as scheduled. Dates may be subject to change. 



Cultural Competency 
Committees 

Reducing Disparities (CCRD)
and Deaf & Hard of Hearing CAGSI – LGBTQ Task Force 

African American Family 
Wellness Advisory Group 

Nosotros  Workshop Asian American Task Force 

Spirituality Initiative 

2nd Wednesday of the month 
9:00 am – 10:30 am 
Rustin Conference Center 
Co-Chairs: Sylvia Aguirre-Aguilar, 
                  Carlos Lamadrid 

3rd Wednesday of the month 
10:00 am – 11:30 am 
Rustin Conference Center 
Co-Chairs: Jennifer Vaughn-Blakely, 
                  Toni Lucas 

4th Thursday of the month 
3:30 pm – 5:00 pm 
Rustin Conference Center 
Co-Chairs: Tony Ortego, 
                  Maria Abrigo 

3rd Tuesday of the month 
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
Rustin Conference Center 
Co-Chairs: Ish Bribiesca, 
                  Lisa Everson 

1st Monday of the month 
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 
4366 Bermuda Ave, Riverside 
Facilitator: Priscilla Rivera 

4th Monday of the month 
10:00 am – 11:30 am 
Rustin Conference Center 
Co-Chairs: Moises Ponce & TBD 

American Indian Council 
TBD 

For questions regarding any of the 
committees, please contact: 
Priscilla Gutierrez, Office Assistant to the 
Cultural Competency Program 
(951) 955-7113 or pogutierrez@rcmhd.org   



 

Prevention and Early Intervention 

Quarterly Collaborative Lunch Meeting 

 
Riverside University Health System – Behavioral Health, Prevention and Early Intervention 
(PEI) invites you to join us in our quarterly collaborative meetings. Building upon our 
community planning process we will have meetings throughout the year to keep you 
informed about PEI programming and services, build partnerships and collaborate, and 
work together to meet the prevention and early intervention needs for the individuals, 
children, families, and communities of Riverside County.  

This meeting is open for anyone who works with those who are impacted by PEI 
programming, agencies and organizations seeking to partner with PEI programs and 
providers, anyone interested in learning more about PEI services and their impact on the 
community, as well as anyone interested in having a voice regarding PEI programs. 

 

2018 / 2019 Fiscal Year Schedule 

 
Wednesday, August 29, 2018 12PM-2PM    

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1048  

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 12PM-2PM  

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055  

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 12PM-2PM 

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055  

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 12PM-2PM 

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055  

 

Lunch will be served!  Please RSVP to ensure we have enough food for all. 

For more information or to RSVP, please email: Diana Brown at dabrown@rcmhd.org   

This information is available in alternative formats upon request. If you are in need of a 
reasonable accommodation, please contact Diana Brown at 951-955-7125. 
 

mailto:jjhazelton@rcmhd.org


 

TAY Collaboratives 

 
Community Meetings focused on  

Transition Age Youth 
 

 
 

Western 

 
 

Mid-County 

 
 

Desert 

 
Stepping Stones 
1820 N University 

Avenue 
Riverside 

 
The Arena 

2560 N Perris 
Boulevard 

Perris 

 
Desert Flow 

78-140 Calle Tampico 
La Quinta 

 
2nd Wednesday of 

each month 
2:00 p.m. 

 

 
4th Wednesday of 

each month 
3:00 p.m. 

 

 
1st Wednesday of 

each month 
3:00 p.m. 

 

 
(951) 955-9800 

 

 
(951) 940-6755 

 

 
(760) 863-7970 
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