

Stakeholder Partnership and Participation Structure

BHC and Community Advisory



Collaboratives



Forums



Posting & Public Hearing

http://www.rcdmh.org/



MHSA Stakeholder Partnership and Participation Structure: "How Can My Voice Be Heard?"



BHC & Community Advisory	Collaboratives	Forums	Posting and Public Hearing
Behavioral Health Commission	<u>Prevention and Early</u> Intervention	<u>Focus Groups</u>	Plan Draft Distribution
 Commission Meetings Central Regional (Desert, Mid-County, Western) 	 Steering Committee* Quarterly Collaborative Meetings (Sign up at MHSA@rcmhd.org) 	Focus Groups are coordinated meetings designed to get specific feedback on community needs. They are sometimes used to initiate planning, sustain planning, or to concentrate feedback from a particular population or group.	 RUHS-BH Clinics/Programs Residential Housing Wellness Cities Public Libraries
Behavioral Health Commission	Workforce Education and	MHSA Forums	Public Hearing
Standing Committees Adult System of Care Children's Committee Criminal Justice Housing Legislative Older Adult System of Care Veteran's Committee	 Training Steering Committee* Workforce survey, training evaluations, and feedback forms 	MHSA Forums are held at community events and are dedicated to education and feedback on the MHSA plan. #MHSAtalks • May is Mental Health Month • Recovery Happens • (More to come)	Public Hearing provides the community to give feedback on a proposed MHSA plan Typically scheduled in May for annual update Sometimes scheduled at other times of the year based on an individual workplan
Cultural Competency Reducing Disparities African Am. Family Wellness Group Asian Am. Task Force Community Advisory on Gender and Sexuality Issues Nosotros Community Settlement Spirituality Initiative Native Am. Council (Developing)	 Innovations Steering Committee* Plan related development, monitoring, and support TAY Collaborative CSEC Program Meeting 		www.RCDMH.org MHSA Tab Most recent annual update and latest 3-Year plan Includes electronic feedback forms MHSA@rcmhd.org



2018 MEETING SCHEDULE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION & REGIONAL BOARD ADVISORY BOARD

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION

1st Wednesday of the month at 12:00 noon at the following location: Riverside University Health System – Behavioral Health, 2085 Rustin Avenue, Conference Room 1051, Riverside, 92507 on the following dates:

January 3, 2018	April 4, 2018	** July 11, 2018 **	October 3, 2018
February 7, 2018	May 2, 2018	August – DARK	November 7, 2018
March 7, 2018	June 6, 2018	September 5, 2018	December - DARK

For further information, please contact Maria Roman, BHC Liaison at (951) 955-7141.

DESERT REGIONAL BOARD

2nd Tuesday of the month at 12:00 noon at the following location: Indio Mental Health Clinic, 47-825 Oasis, Indio 92201 on the following dates:

January 9, 2018	April 10, 2018	July 10, 2018	October 9, 2018
February 13, 2018	May 8, 2018	August – DARK	November 13, 2018
March 13, 2018	June 12, 2018	September 11, 2018	December - DARK

For further information, please contact Amber Duffle at (760) 863-8586.

MID-COUNTY REGIONAL BOARD

1st Thursday of the month at 3:00 p.m. at varying locations within the Mid-County Region on the following dates:

January 4, 2018	April 5, 2018	July 5, 2018	October 4, 2018
February 1, 2018	May 3, 2018	August – DARK	November 1, 2018
March 1, 2018	June 7, 2018	September 6, 2018	December - DARK

For further information & to confirm location, please contact Hilda Gallegos at (951) 943-8015 x235.

WESTERN REGIONAL BOARD

Bi- Monthly – 1st Wednesday of the month at 4:00 p.m. at 2085 Rustin Avenue, Riverside 92507 on the following dates:

January 3, 2018	April 4, 2018	July 11, 2018	October 3, 2018
February 7, 2018	May 2, 2018	August – DARK	November 7, 2018
March 7, 2018	June 6, 2018	September 5, 2018	December – DARK

For further information, please contact Norma MacKay at (951) 358-4523.

^{**} Due to 4th of July Holiday, meeting has been moved forward to the following week – July 11, 2018



BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COMMISSION - STANDING COMMITTEES 2018 MEETING SCHEDULE

ADULT SYSTEM OF CARE COMMITTEE	CHILDREN'S COMMITTEE	CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMMITTEE	HOUSING COMMITTEE	LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE	OLDER ADULT SYSTEM OF CARE COMMITTEE	VETERAN'S COMMITTEE
Last Thursday @ 12pm 2085 Rustin Avenue Riverside, CA 92507	4th Tuesday @ 12:15pm 3125 Myers Street Riverside, CA 92503	2nd Wednesday @ 12pm 3625 14th Street Riverside, CA 92501	2nd Tuesday @ 11 am 2085 Rustin Avenue Riverside, CA 92507	1st Wednesday @ 10:30 am 2085 Rustin Avenue Riverside, CA 92507	2nd Tuesday @ 12pm 2085 Rustin Avenue Riverside, CA 92507	1st Wednesday @ 10:30 am 2085 Rustin Avenue Riverside, CA 92507
January 25, 2018	January 23, 2018	January 10, 2018	January 9, 2018	January 1, 2018	January 9, 2018	January 3, 2018
February 22, 2018	February 27, 2018	NA	February 13, 2018	February 7, 2018	February 13, 2018	February 7, 2018
March 29, 2018	March 27, 2018	March 14, 2018	March 13, 2018	March 7, 2018	March 13, 2018	March 7, 2018
April 26, 2018	April 24, 2018	NA	April 10, 2018	April 4, 2018	April 10, 2018	April 4, 2018
May 31, 2018	May 22, 2018	May 9, 2018	May 8, 2018	May 2, 2018	May 8, 2018	May 2, 2018
June 28, 2018	June 26, 2018	NA	June 12, 2018	June 6, 2018	June 12, 2018	June 6, 2018
July 26, 2018	July 24, 2018	July 11, 2018	July 10, 2018	July 11, 2018	July 10, 2018	July 11, 2018
August – DARK	August – DARK	NA	August – DARK	August – DARK	August – DARK	August – DARK
September 27, 2018	September 25, 2018	September 12, 2018	September 11, 2018	September 5, 2018	September 11, 2018	September 5, 2018
October 25, 2018	October 23, 2018	NA	October 9, 2018	October 3, 2018	October 9, 2018	October 3, 2018
November 29, 2018	November 27, 2018	November 14, 2018	November 13, 2018	November 7, 2018	November 13, 2018	November 7, 2018
December – DARK	December - DARK	NA	December - DARK	December – DARK	December - DARK	December – DARK
Committee Secretary Elizabeth Lagunas (951) 940-6215	Committee Secretary Saida Spencer (951) 358-7348	Committee Secretary Valerie Arce (951) 955-1530	Committee Secretary Michelle Barrera (951) 715-5049	Committee Secretary Monet Benitez (951) 955-7270	Committee Secretary Cynthia Magill (951) 509-2422	Committee Secretary Skye Vickers (951) 955-7116

Meetings are subject to change. For further information, please contact the Committee Secretary.

Thank you!



















MEETING 2018

SCHEDULES

Reducing Disparities	AAFWAG	AATF	CAGSI	Nosotros	Spirituality Initiative
1/10/2018	1/17/2018	1/25/2018	1/16/2018	1/8/2018	1/22/2018
2/14/2018	2/21/2018	2/22/2018	2/20/2018	2/5/2018	2/26/2018
3/14/2018	3/21/2018	3/22/2018	3/20/2018	3/5/2018	3/26/2018
4/11/2018	4/18/2018	4/26/2018	4/17/2018	4/2/2018	4/23/2018
5/9/2018	5/16/2018	5/24/2018	5/15/2018	5/7/2018	5/28/2018
6/13/2018	6/20/2018	6/28/2018	6/19/2018	6/4/2018	6/25/2018
7/11/2018	7/18/2018	7/26/2018	7/17/2018	7/2/2018	7/23/2018
8/8/2018	8/15/2018	8/23/2018	8/21/2018	8/6/2018	8/27/2018
9/12/2018	9/19/2018	9/27/2018	9/18/2018	9/3/2018	9/24/2018
10/10/2018	10/17/2018	10/25/2018	10/16/2018	10/1/2018	10/22/2018
11/14/2018	11/21/2018	11/22/2018	11/20/2018	11/5/2018	11/26/2018
12/12/2018	12/19/2018	12/27/2018	12/18/2018	12/3/2018	12/24/2018

^{*}Red denotes a DARK month, committee will not meet as scheduled. Dates may be subject to change.

Cultural Competency Committees

Reducing Disparities (CCRD) and Deaf & Hard of Hearing

2nd Wednesday of the month 9:00 am – 10:30 am Rustin Conference Center Co-Chairs: Sylvia Aguirre-Aguilar, Carlos Lamadrid

African American Family Wellness Advisory Group

3rd Wednesday of the month 10:00 am – 11:30 am Rustin Conference Center Co-Chairs: Jennifer Vaughn-Blakely, Toni Lucas

Asian American Task Force

4th Thursday of the month 3:30 pm – 5:00 pm Rustin Conference Center Co-Chairs: Tony Ortego, Maria Abrigo

For questions regarding any of the committees, please contact:

Priscilla Gutierrez, Office Assistant to the Cultural Competency Program (951) 955-7113 or pogutierrez@rcmhd.org

CAGSI - LGBTQ Task Force

3rd Tuesday of the month 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm Rustin Conference Center Co-Chairs: Ish Bribiesca, Lisa Everson

American Indian Council

TBD

Nosotros Workshop

1st Monday of the month 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 4366 Bermuda Ave, Riverside Facilitator: Priscilla Rivera

Spirituality Initiative

4th Monday of the month 10:00 am – 11:30 am Rustin Conference Center Co-Chairs: Moises Ponce & TBD



Prevention and Early Intervention Quarterly Collaborative Lunch Meeting

Riverside University Health System – Behavioral Health, Prevention and Early Intervention (PEI) invites you to join us in our quarterly collaborative meetings. Building upon our community planning process we will have meetings throughout the year to keep you informed about PEI programming and services, build partnerships and collaborate, and work together to meet the prevention and early intervention needs for the individuals, children, families, and communities of Riverside County.

This meeting is open for anyone who works with those who are impacted by PEI programming, agencies and organizations seeking to partner with PEI programs and providers, anyone interested in learning more about PEI services and their impact on the community, as well as anyone interested in having a voice regarding PEI programs.

2018 / 2019 Fiscal Year Schedule

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 12PM-2PM

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1048

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 12PM-2PM

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 12PM-2PM

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 12PM-2PM

Rustin Conference Center 2085 Rustin Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 #1055

Lunch will be served! Please RSVP to ensure we have enough food for all.

For more information or to RSVP, please email: Diana Brown at dabrown@rcmhd.org

This information is available in alternative formats upon request. If you are in need of a reasonable accommodation, please contact Diana Brown at 951-955-7125.



TAY Collaboratives

Community Meetings focused on Transition Age Youth

Western	Mid-County	Desert
Stepping Stones 1820 N University Avenue Riverside	The Arena 2560 N Perris Boulevard Perris	Desert Flow 78-140 Calle Tampico La Quinta
2nd Wednesday of each month 2:00 p.m.	4th Wednesday of each month 3:00 p.m.	1st Wednesday of each month 3:00 p.m.
(951) 955-9800	(951) 940-6755	(760) 863-7970